Delhi Technological University
(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)
Regular Result Notification
THE RESULT OF THE CANDIDATE WHO APPEARED IN THE FOLLOWING EXAMINATION HELD IN NOVEMBER , 2021 IS DECLARED AS UNDER : -
Program : Master of Technology

Visit - http://exam.dtu.ac.in

Notification No. 1358

Sem: Il
Branch : Computer Science & Engineering

TC : Total Credits DT : Detained AB : Absent RL : Result Later RW : Result Withdrawn

CSE601 : MAJOR PROJECT | CSE6205 : Advances in Internet & Web Technology CSE6301 : Natural Language Processing CSE6401 : Pattern Recognition

Sr.No Name Roll No. CSE601 CSE6205 CSE6301 CSE6401 TC SGPA Papers Failed
Credits 3 2 3

1 ADITYA CHAUHAN 2K20/CSE/01 A+ o A+ o 12 9.50
2 ADITYA GUPTA 2K20/CSE/02 A+ A+ A A 12 8.42
3 ADITYA KUNWAR 2K20/CSE/03 A+ o o o 12 9.75
4 ANKIT SHARMA 2K20/CSE/04 o o o o 12 10.00
S ANKIT SHARMA 2K20/CSE/05 A+ At o A+ 12 9.25
6 ARCHI BAKAWLE 2K20/CSE/06 A+ o At o 12 9.50
7 ASIF AHMAD KHAN 2K20/CSE/07 A+ o o o 12 9.75
8 DEEPAK 2K20/CSE/08 0 o o 0 12 10.00
9 GOVIND NARAYAN JHA 2K20/CSE/09 A+ o o o 12 9.75
10 KARAMVEER 2K20/CSE/10 At o o 0o 12 9.75
11 LONGMEILAN LONGMEI 2K20/CSE/11 A+ o A o 12 9.25
12 MITRANSHU RAJ 2K20/CSE/12 A+ o o o 12 9.75
13 MRITYUNJAY DUBEY 2K20/CSE/13 A+ A+ o 0 12 9.58

Any discrepancy in the result in r/o name/roll no/registration/marks/grades/course codeftitle should be brought to the notice of Controller of Examination/OIC B.tech(Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result , in the prescribed proforma.

Digitally Signed by Madhukar Cherukuri , OIC (Results)

Date: 06/01/2022

valid only if downloaded from http://exam.dtu.ac.in

(M

Controller Of Examination s S
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THE RESULT OF THE CANDIDATE WHO APPEARED IN THE FOLLOWING EXAMINATION HELD IN NOVEMBER , 2021 IS DECLARED AS UNDER : -
Program : Master of Technology

Branch :

TC : Total Credits

CSE601 : MAJOR PROJECT |
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Name

PANKAJ PANWAR

PRAJIWAL KUMAR

PRANAV

RAJIV KUMAR

RAVISH

RISHABH JAIN

SHIVAM SINGH

SHWETA GUPTA

SIDDHANT SATYA

VIPIN TONGAR

MUSSA NATHANIEL

Vivek B Sharma

ANHAD PANDIT

Computer Science & Engineering

DT : Detained

Delhi Technological University
(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)

CSEG6205 : Advances in Internet & Web Technology
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Regular Result Notification

AB : Absent

CSE6301 : Natural Language Processing

CSE6401

RL : Result Later

Notification No.

CSE6401 : Pattern Recognition

TC

12

12
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12

12

12
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Visit - http://exam.dtu.ac.in

1358

Sem: I

RW : Result Withdrawn

SGPA Papers Failed

9.75
9.08
9.67
10.00
9.33
10.00
9.50
9.83
9.25
9.33
8.83
9.58

9.83

Any discrepancy in the result in r/o name/roll no/registration/marks/grades/course codeltitle should be brought to the notice of Controller of Examination/OIC B.tech(Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result , in the prescribed proforma.

Date :

06/01/2022

Digitally Signed by Madhukar Cherukuri , OIC (Results)

valid only if downloaded from http://exam.dtu.ac.in

Controller Of Examination
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