Date: 06/01/2022

## **Delhi Technological University**

Visit - http://exam.dtu.ac.in

(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)

Regular Result Notification

THE RESULT OF THE CANDIDATE WHO APPEARED IN THE FOLLOWING EXAMINATION HELD IN NOVEMBER, 2021 IS DECLARED AS UNDER: -

Program: Master of Technology

**Branch: Computer Science & Engineering** 

TC : Total Credits DT : Detained AB : Absent RL : Result Later RW : Result Withdrawn

CSE601 : MAJOR PROJECT I CSE6205 : Advances in Internet & Web Technology CSE6301 : Natural Language Processing CSE6401 : Pattern Recognition

Sr.No	Name	Roll No.	CSE601	CSE6205	CSE6301	CSE6401	TC	SGPA	Papers Failed
		Credits	3	2	3	4			
1	ADITYA CHAUHAN	2K20/CSE/01	A+	Ο	A+	0	12	9.50	
2	ADITYA GUPTA	2K20/CSE/02	A+	A+	Α	A	12	8.42	
3	ADITYA KUNWAR	2K20/CSE/03	A+	0	0	0	12	9.75	
4	ANKIT SHARMA	2K20/CSE/04	0	0	0	0	12	10.00	
5	ANKIT SHARMA	2K20/CSE/05	A+	A+	0	A+	12	9.25	
6	ARCHI BAKAWLE	2K20/CSE/06	A+	0	A+	0	12	9.50	
7	ASIF AHMAD KHAN	2K20/CSE/07	A+	0	0	0	12	9.75	
8	DEEPAK	2K20/CSE/08	0	0	0	0	12	10.00	
9	GOVIND NARAYAN JHA	2K20/CSE/09	A+	0	0	0	12	9.75	
10	KARAMVEER	2K20/CSE/10	A+	0	0	0	12	9.75	
11	LONGMEILAN LONGMEI	2K20/CSE/11	A+	0	Α	0	12	9.25	
12	MITRANSHU RAJ	2K20/CSE/12	A+	0	0	0	12	9.75	
13	MRITYUNJAY DUBEY	2K20/CSE/13	A+	A+	0	0	12	9.58	

Any discrepancy in the result in r/o name/roll no/registration/marks/grades/course code/title should be brought to the notice of Controller of Examination/OIC B.tech(Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result , in the prescribed proforma.

Digitally Signed by Madhukar Cherukuri, OIC (Results) valid only if downloaded from http://exam.dtu.ac.in

Controller Of Examination

-tun

Notification No.

1358

Sem: III

Date: 06/01/2022

## **Delhi Technological University**

Visit - http://exam.dtu.ac.in

Notification No.

1358

Sem: III

(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)

Regular Result Notification

THE RESULT OF THE CANDIDATE WHO APPEARED IN THE FOLLOWING EXAMINATION HELD IN NOVEMBER, 2021 IS DECLARED AS UNDER:

Program: Master of Technology

**Branch: Computer Science & Engineering** 

TC : Total Credits DT : Detained AB : Absent RL : Result Later RW : Result Withdrawn

CSE601 : MAJOR PROJECT I CSE6205 : Advances in Internet & Web Technology CSE6301 : Natural Language Processing CSE6401 : Pattern Recognition

Sr.No	Name	Roll No.	CSE601	CSE6205	CSE6301	CSE6401	TC	SGPA	Papers Failed
		Credits	3	2	3	4			
14	PANKAJ PANWAR	2K20/CSE/14	A+	0	0	0	12	9.75	
15	PRAJJWAL KUMAR	2K20/CSE/15	Α	A+	A+	0	12	9.08	
16	PRANAV	2K20/CSE/16	0	0	0	A+	12	9.67	
17	RAJIV KUMAR	2K20/CSE/18	0	0	0	0	12	10.00	
18	RAVISH	2K20/CSE/19	A+	A+	A+	0	12	9.33	
19	RISHABH JAIN	2K20/CSE/20	0	0	0	0	12	10.00	
20	SHIVAM SINGH	2K20/CSE/21	A+	0	A+	0	12	9.50	
21	SHWETA GUPTA	2K20/CSE/22	0	A+	0	0	12	9.83	
22	SIDDHANT SATYA	2K20/CSE/23	A+	A+	0	A+	12	9.25	
23	VIPIN TONGAR	2K20/CSE/25	A+	A+	A+	0	12	9.33	
24	MUSSA NATHANIEL	2K20/CSE/26	Α	A+	Α	0	12	8.83	
25	Vivek B Sharma	2K20/CSE/27	0	A+	A+	0	12	9.58	
26	ANHAD PANDIT	2K20/CSE/28	0	A+	0	0	12	9.83	

Any discrepancy in the result in r/o name/roll no/registration/marks/grades/course code/title should be brought to the notice of Controller of Examination/OIC B.tech(Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result , in the prescribed proforma.

Digitally Signed by Madhukar Cherukuri, OIC (Results) valid only if downloaded from http://exam.dtu.ac.in

Controller Of Examination